
Jurídico 9612362059
5.17 kW 26 de Abril de 2024

PDBT 671130902946

1,270 kW/h $ 5,849

9 1,291 kW/h $145

97.52 % BIMESTRE $ 5,704

$35,095.74 MXN $871.50 MXN $34,224.24 MXN

575 W 9 25.2 m 2



Propuesta 1 26 de Abril de 2024 11 de Mayo de 2024

20240005

Jurídico  
9612362059

greenblocks.chiapas@gmail.com

9 Longi Solar PV 575W Hi-MO6

Subtotal $ 0.00

TOTAL (MXN) $ 0.00



1 $ 35,095.74 $ 871.50 $ 0.00 $ 34,224.24 $ 34,224.24 $ 34,224.24

2 $ 36,148.61 $ 897.65 $ 0.00 $ 35,250.97 $ 35,250.97 $ 69,475.21

3 $ 37,233.07 $ 924.57 $ 0.00 $ 36,308.50 $ 36,308.50 $ 105,783.70

4 $ 38,350.06 $ 952.31 $ 0.00 $ 37,397.75 $ 37,397.75 $ 143,181.45

5 $ 39,500.56 $ 980.88 $ 0.00 $ 38,519.68 $ 38,519.68 $ 181,701.14

6 $ 40,685.58 $ 1,010.31 $ 0.00 $ 39,675.27 $ 39,675.27 $ 221,376.41

7 $ 41,906.15 $ 1,040.62 $ 0.00 $ 40,865.53 $ 40,865.53 $ 262,241.94

8 $ 43,163.33 $ 1,071.84 $ 0.00 $ 42,091.50 $ 42,091.50 $ 304,333.44

9 $ 44,458.23 $ 1,103.99 $ 0.00 $ 43,354.24 $ 43,354.24 $ 347,687.69

10 $ 45,791.98 $ 1,137.11 $ 0.00 $ 44,654.87 $ 44,654.87 $ 392,342.56

11 $ 47,165.74 $ 1,171.22 $ 0.00 $ 45,994.52 $ 45,994.52 $ 438,337.07

12 $ 48,580.71 $ 1,206.36 $ 0.00 $ 47,374.35 $ 47,374.35 $ 485,711.43

13 $ 50,038.13 $ 1,242.55 $ 0.00 $ 48,795.58 $ 48,795.58 $ 534,507.01

14 $ 51,539.28 $ 1,279.83 $ 0.00 $ 50,259.45 $ 50,259.45 $ 584,766.46

15 $ 53,085.46 $ 1,318.22 $ 0.00 $ 51,767.23 $ 51,767.23 $ 636,533.69

16 $ 54,678.02 $ 1,357.77 $ 0.00 $ 53,320.25 $ 53,320.25 $ 689,853.94

17 $ 56,318.36 $ 1,398.50 $ 0.00 $ 54,919.86 $ 54,919.86 $ 744,773.80

18 $ 58,007.91 $ 1,440.46 $ 0.00 $ 56,567.45 $ 56,567.45 $ 801,341.26

19 $ 59,748.15 $ 1,483.67 $ 0.00 $ 58,264.48 $ 58,264.48 $ 859,605.73

20 $ 61,540.59 $ 1,528.18 $ 0.00 $ 60,012.41 $ 60,012.41 $ 919,618.15

21 $ 63,386.81 $ 1,574.03 $ 0.00 $ 61,812.78 $ 61,812.78 $ 981,430.93

22 $ 65,288.41 $ 1,621.25 $ 0.00 $ 63,667.17 $ 63,667.17 $ 1,045,098.10

23 $ 67,247.07 $ 1,669.88 $ 0.00 $ 65,577.18 $ 65,577.18 $ 1,110,675.28

24 $ 69,264.48 $ 1,719.98 $ 0.00 $ 67,544.50 $ 67,544.50 $ 1,178,219.78

25 $ 71,342.41 $ 1,771.58 $ 0.00 $ 69,570.83 $ 69,570.83 $ 1,247,790.61


